Service Agreement ♥ Le Chocolate Fountain ♥

I. RENTAL OF CHOCOLATE FOUNTAIN IS FOR USE BY RENTER AND RENTER'S GUEST'S ONLY.

II. LE CHOCOLATE FOUNTAIN IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR INJURY DUE TO MISUSE OF FOUNTAIN.

III. LE CHOCOLATE FOUNTAIN IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGE TO CLOTHING OR OTHER MATERIALS DUE TO SPILLS.

IV. RENTER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGES TO FOUNTAIN(S) DUE TO NEGLIGENCE OF GUESTS OR THEMSELVES.

V. RENTAL OF FOUNTAIN REQUIRES A \$150 NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT TO RESERVE FOUNTAIN.

VI. AN ATTENDANT WILL BE PRESENT AT ALL EVENTS TO ASSIST IN USE OF FOUNTAIN.

VII. LCF IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR FRUIT/CHOCOLATE RUNNING OUT DUE TO OVEREATING OR UNDERESTIMATING GROUP SIZE.

VIII. BY TYING YOUR NAME IN THE SIGNATURE BOX YOU AGREE TO ALL TERMS OF THIS CONTRACT.

ళళథారి

Package:

I ______ agree to abide by the previous terms and conditions. I agree to pay the full amount of \$_____ plus the tax of \$_____. I understand that the \$_____ deposit is non-refundable and will be applied to the final balance.

Grand Total \$_____

(Address of Signer/Business)			(Phone)	(E-Mail)
(Caterer)	(Name of Reception H	Iall/Hotel)	(Address of Reception)	
(Start Time)	(End Time)	(#	of people)	(Date of Event)
X (Signature)	(Today's Da	te) (LC	CF Representative)
ᆇ Le Chocolate Fountain 🛹				

1042 Calle Del Cerro, #209 San Clemente, CA 92672 info@lechocolatefountain.com P:(858)-414-6882 F: (949)-218-0085